Product Specification
Page. 1
CONNPRO INDUSTRIES INC.
USA TEL:+1 714 335 3430| TW TEL: +886 2 86961566 | FAX: +886 2 86961533 | EMAIL: sales@connproind.com
www.connproind.com | 2014 All Rights Reserved
QSFP+ to 4X SFP+ PASSIVE COPPER CABLE
ASSEMBLIES
OVERVIEW

CONNPRO INDUSTRIES INC.
USA TEL:+1 714 335 3430| TW TEL: +886 2 86961566 | FAX: +886 2 86961533 | EMAIL: sales@connproind.com
www.connproind.com | 2014 All Rights Reserved
CABLE ASSEMBLY SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTIONS
Cable  2 Pairs twin coaxial cable,100ohm , PVC Black , UL Approved
Shell Zinc Diecast with Ni Plated
PCB  FR4, 30uinch Au platedcontact pads
EEPROM 2-wire serial I2C interface
Operating Temperature  0℃ ~ 70℃
Operating Voltage 3.3 V
Retention Force  90N Max
Durability  50 cycle Min
Available Length  1, 2, 3, 4, 5, Meter
PART NUMBERS
RE2F4TF2410001 QSFP+ to SFP+ Passive cable assembly ,L = 1000 ±30 mm
RE2F4TF2420001 QSFP+ to SFP+ Passive cable assembly ,L = 2000 ±40 mm
RE2F4TF2430001 QSFP+ to SFP+ Passive cable assembly ,L = 3000 ±50 mm
RE2F4TF2440001 QSFP+ to SFP+ Passive cable assembly ,L = 4000 ±60 mm
RE2F4TF2450001 QSFP+ to SFP+ Passive cable assembly ,L = 5000 ±70 mm
Product Specification
Page. 3
CONNPRO INDUSTRIES INC.
USA TEL:+1 714 335 3430| TW TEL: +886 2 86961566 | FAX: +886 2 86961533 | EMAIL: sales@connproind.com